
© 2024 Klein Tools, Inc. 
Lincolnshire, IL 60069

MKT060624 Rev. 08/24 A

www.kleintools.com
See our complete line of Socket Wrenches and Sockets

#2

#3

#0

#0

#1

#1

#2

#3

3/16"

1/4"

5 mm

1/4"

3/8"

5/16"

1/2"

7/16"

3/8"

9/16"

5/32"

1/8"

1/4"

3/16"

2.5 mm

2 mm

3 mm

4 mm

5/16"

#1

#3

#2

3/32"

T40

T10

T15

T20

T25

T27

T30

#1

#2

#2 (×2)

#2 (×2)

#2

T15

T20

T30

6 mm T25

3/16"

1/8"

3/32"

1/4"

5/32" (4 mm)

1/2"

3 mm

5/16" (8 mm)

3/8"

5 mm

2.5 mm 

IMPACT DRIVER BIT SETS
Impact driver bits were created for the professional tradesman and do-it-yourself 
enthusiasts. All of the bits are made of high-impact rated S2 steel. The 3-Inch bit 
holder and 1/4-Inch and 5/16-Inch nut drivers have strong magnets to easily hold 
bits and fasteners in place. Minimal chamfering on the nut driver hex pockets 
increases surface contact between the nut and driver for better performance.

Cat. No. UPC 0-92644+ Description Nut Driver Sizes Bit Type: Sizes
33804 33804-5 Impact Driver Bit Set 

with Interchangeable 
Ratcheting T-Handle –

Torsion PH2, SQ2, Combo (2 x 1" bit) T15, T20, T25, T30, 
Hex (2.5 X 4" bit), Hex (3 x 4" bit), Hex (5 x 6" bit) 
Hex (6 x 6" bit), Hex (3/32 x 4" bit), HEX (1/8 X 4" 
BIT), 5/32 4MM X 4" bit, 3/16 X 4" bit, 1/4 X 6" bit, 
5/16 8MM X 6" bit, HEX 3/8 X 6" bit, HEX 1/2 X 6" bit

33805 33805-2 ProFlex Impact  
Screwdriver Bit and 
Socket Set, 38-Piece

3/8" Torsion PHO, PH1, PH3, PH3, Sl 3/16", SL 1/4", SL 5/16", 
SQ1, SQ2, SQ3, T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, T40, 
COMBO (1 X 1" bit), COMBO (2 X 1" bit), Hex 3/32", 
Hex 1/8", Hex 5/32", Hex 3/16" , Hex 1/4", Hex 2mm, 
Hex 2.5mm, Hex 3mm, Hex 4mm, Hex 5mm 

Visit www.kleintools.com for warnings.

Compact, modular  
storage system is 
compatible with MODbox™ 
and stackable with other 
cases of its similar design

33805

33804

Contoured Handle 
designed to naturally fit 
between the fingers

ProFlex Impacted-Rated Bits 
with impact absorbing torsion 
zone to extend life of bit




