

IMPACT DRIVER BIT SETS

Impact driver bits were created for the professional tradesman and do-it-yourself enthusiasts. All of the bits are made of high-impact rated S2 steel. The 3-Inch bit holder and 1/4-Inch and 5/16-Inch nut drivers have strong magnets to easily hold bits and fasteners in place. Minimal chamfering on the nut driver hex pockets increases surface contact between the nut and driver for better performance.





























5/32" (4 mm)







3 mm

2.5 mm

5/16" (8 mm)

3/8"





Contoured Handle designed to naturally fit between the fingers



ProFlex Impacted-Rated Bits with impact absorbing torsion zone to extend life of bit



compatible with MODbox™ and stackable with other cases of its similar design

















1/4"



















2.5 mm





















For	P	r o	fe	SSI	0 ľ	1 a	S	
SI	N	C	Ē	1	8	5	7	TM



Cat. No.	UPC 0-92644+	Description	Nut Driver Sizes	Bit Type:	Sizes
33804	33804-5	Impact Driver Bit Set with Interchangeable Ratcheting T-Handle	-	Torsion	PH2, SQ2, Combo (2 x 1" bit) T15, T20, T25, T30, Hex (2.5 X 4" bit), Hex (3 x 4" bit), Hex (5 x 6" bit) Hex (6 x 6" bit), Hex (3/32 x 4" bit), HEX (1/8 X 4" BIT), 5/32 4MM X 4" bit, 3/16 X 4" bit, 1/4 X 6" bit, 5/16 8MM X 6" bit, HEX 3/8 X 6" bit, HEX 1/2 X 6" bit
33805	33805-2	ProFlex Impact Screwdriver Bit and Socket Set, 38-Piece	3/8"	Torsion	PHO, PH1, PH3, PH3, SI 3/16", SL 1/4", SL 5/16", SQ1, SQ2, SQ3, T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, T40, COMBO (1 X 1" bit), COMBO (2 X 1" bit), Hex 3/32", Hex 1/8", Hex 5/32", Hex 3/16", Hex 1/4", Hex 2mm, Hex 2.5mm, Hex 3mm, Hex 4mm, Hex 5mm

See our complete line of Socket Wrenches and Sockets www.kleintools.com

fox@J

⚠ Visit www.kleintools.com for warnings.

© 2024 Klein Tools, Inc. Lincolnshire, IL 60069 MKT060624 Rev. 08/24 A